

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1873A **Version**: 1

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 10/8/2019 In control: County Commission

On agenda: 12/10/2019 Final action: 12/10/2019

Title: County Commission New Business Items:

- Palm Harbor Community Services Agency Appointment (Commissioner Long)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Palm Harbor Community Services Agency Appointment - Comm Long Memo (12-04-19)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/10/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass

Subject:

County Commission New Business Items:

- Palm Harbor Community Services Agency Appointment (Commissioner Long)